
FINAL RESULTS
JSJWL 3-0

NJGSWL 2-1

Tri-County 1-2

PCYWL 0-3



Weight Class PCYWL Town W/L Bout Score

PCYWL 

Team Pts

NJGSWL 

Team Pts NJGSWL Town

55 Myles Leonard Waldwick W Fall 6 Nick Torsiello Pequannock

60 Nico Nardone Ridgewood W TF 15-0 5 Conner Quinn North Hunterdon

65 Kelly Dunnigan Waldwick W 9-0 4 Thomas O'Keefe BYAA

70 No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Ben Hines Bridgewater

75 Noah Castillo Sparta Pride W 10-5 3 Hunter Graff Flemington

80 Kenny Kerwin Passaic Valley L Fall 6 Nick Incontrera Flemington

85 John Garda No Highlands L 2-8 3 Joe Casey Bridgewater

90 Anthony Capece Cranford L 7-8 3 Kyle Wolff Washington Y

95 Jason Dalcortivo Has Heights L 0-2 3 Ray Wetzal Kenilworth

100 Wade Unger Pascack Valley W Fall 6 Andrew Gapas North Hunterdon

106 Jimmy Murdoch Clifton L 4-12 4 Matt Kolonia Delaware Valley

112 Chris Scorese Cranford L 0-10 4 Matt Valli Washington Y

118 Brian McGovern Cranford L 2-8 3 Steven Glasgow E Brunswick

124 Omar Abdelhamid Rutherford W 2-0 3 Chris Rodgers Delaware Valley

130 Chris Grecco Pompton Lakes L 1-4 3 Van Miller Bridgewater

140 Matt Nappi Oakland L Fall 6 Michael Fernendes Voorhees

150 Wolfgang Whalen Ridgewood L 7-14 3 Chase Bauberger Delaware Valley

HWT Sean O'Malley Has Heights W Fall 6 Robert Melisa Phillipsburg

Final Score 33 44

Weight Class JSJWL Town W/L Bout Score

JSJWL 

Team Pts

Tri-Cty 

Team Pts Tri-County Town

55 Jack Zaleski BYAA L Fall 6 Angeo DeAngelis Hackettstown

60 Reed Vansickle Red Bank L 2-12 4 Joey Olivieri Hanover Park

65 Louie Gagliardo Toms River L 0-8 4 Kyle Kaiser Paramus

70 Al Desantis Shore W 5-0 3 Anthony Clark Hanover Park

75 Nick Botte Old Bridge W 9-3 3 Nick Rampone Randolph

80 Nick Schutzenhoffer BYAA W 4-1 3 Daniel Nelson Mahwah

85 Rick Koehler BYAA L 1-7 3 Gerard Angelo Hanover Park

90 Johnny Ghione Brick L 0-2 3 Daniel Percelay Morris Knolls

95 Zach Martin Toms River W 2-0 3 Charlie Cunningham Pequannock

100 Russell Benson Hazlet L 3-6 3 Steven Pocze Pequannock

106 Cole Corrigan Toms River W Fall 6 Sean Conley Hanover Park

112 TJ Angstadt Old Bridge W 4-2 OT 3 No Wrestler N/A

118 Patrick O'Donnell Toms River W 7-2 3 Daniel Surich Mahwah

124 Michael Doukas Marlboro L Fall 6 Kyle Cochran Paramus

130 Nick Sodano Old Bridge L 2-4 3 Cole Kreshpane Mahwah

140 Jack McClafferty Brick W 10-4 3 Brian Bonino Paramus

150 AJ Meyers Toms River W Fall 6 Khalid Dickerson Morristown

HWT Dean Helstowski Toms River W 8-1 3 Jesse Unger Morristown

Final Score 36 32

Match 1



Weight Class PCYWL Town W/L Bout Score

PCYWL 

Team Pts

JSJWL 

Team Pts JSJWL Town

55 Myles Leonard Waldwick W Fall 6 Jack Zaleski BYAA

60 Nico Nardone Ridgewood W Fall 6 Reed Vansickle Red Bank

65 Kelly Dunnigan Waldwick W 12-1 4 Louie Gagliardo Toms River

70 No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Al Desantis Shore

75 Noah Castillo Sparta Pride L 2-8 3 Nick Botte Old Bridge

80 Kenny Kerwin Passaic Valley L Fall 6 Nick Schutzenhoffer BYAA

85 John Garda No Highlands L 2-10 4 Rick Koehler BYAA

90 Anthony Capece Cranford L Fall 6 Johnny Ghione Brick

95 Jason Dalcortivo Has Heights L 2-3 3 Zach Martin Toms River

100 Wade Unger Pascack Valley W Fall 6 Russell Benson Hazlet

106 Jimmy Murdoch Clifton L 1-6 3 Cole Corrigan Toms River

112 Chris Scorese Cranford L 4-5 3 TJ Angstadt Old Bridge

118 Brian McGovern Cranford W 5-3 3 Patrick O'Donnell Toms River

124 Omar Abdelhamid Rutherford W 12-2 4 Michael Doukas Marlboro

130 Chris Grecco Pompton Lakes W 5-3 3 Nick Sodano Old Bridge

140 Matt Nappi Oakland L 6-15 4 Jack McClafferty Brick

150 Wolfgang Whalen Ridgewood L Fall 6 AJ Meyers Toms River

HWT No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Dean Helstowski Toms River

Final Score 32 50

Weight Class NJGSWL Town W/L Bout Score

NJGSWL 

Team Pts

Tri-Cty 

Team Pts Tri-County Town

55 Nick Torsiello Pequannock L Fall 6 Angeo DeAngelis Hackettstown

60 Conner Quinn North Hunterdon L 0-11 4 Joey Olivieri Hanover Park

65 Thomas O'Keefe BYAA L 0-2 3 Kyle Kaiser Paramus

70 Ben Hines Bridgewater L 2-3 3 Anthony Clark Hanover Park

75 Hunter Graff Flemington W 14-5 4 Nick Rampone Randolph

80 Nick Incontrera Flemington W 12-2 4 Daniel Nelson Mahwah

85 Joe Casey Bridgewater W Fall 6 Gerard Angelo Hanover Park

90 Kyle Wolff Washington Y L 3-6 3 Daniel Percelay Morris Knolls

95 Ray Wetzal Kenilworth W Fall 6 Charlie Cunningham Pequannock

100 Andrew Gapas North Hunterdon W 1-0 3 Steven Pocze Pequannock

106 Matt Kolonia Delaware Valley W 9-2 3 Sean Conley Hanover Park

112 Matt Valli Washington Y W FF 6 No Wrestler N/A

118 Steven Glasgow E Brunswick W 6-0 3 Daniel Surich Mahwah

124 Chris Rodgers Delaware Valley L 0-8 4 Kyle Cochran Paramus

130 Van Miller Bridgewater W 2-1 3 Cole Kreshpane Mahwah

140 Michael Fernendes Voorhees W Fall 6 Drew Chilson Morristown

150 Chase Bauberger Delaware Valley L Fall 6 Khalid Dickerson Morristown

HWT Robert Melisa Phillipsburg W Fall 6 Jesse Unger Morristown

Final Score 50 29

Match 2



Weight Class PCYWL Town W/L Bout Score

PCYWL 

Team Pts

Tri-Cty 

Team Pts Tri-County Town

55 Myles Leonard Waldwick W Fall 6 Angeo DeAngelis Hackettstown

60 Nico Nardone Ridgewood W 4-3 3 Joey Olivieri Hanover Park

65 Kelly Dunnigan Waldwick W 5-3 3 Kyle Kaiser Paramus

70 No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Anthony Clark Hanover Park

75 Noah Castillo Sparta Pride W 2-0 3 Nick Rampone Randolph

80 Kenny Kerwin Passaic Valley L 2-4 3 Daniel Nelson Mahwah

85 John Garda No Highlands L 0-9 4 Gerard Angelo Hanover Park

90 Anthony Capece Cranford L 1-12 4 Daniel Percelay Morris Knolls

95 Jason Dalcortivo Has Heights W 2-0 3 Charlie Cunningham Pequannock

100 Wade Unger Pascack Valley W 8-1 3 Steven Pocze Pequannock

106 Jimmy Murdoch Clifton L 7-9 OT 3 Sean Conley Hanover Park

112 Chris Scorese Cranford W FF 6 No Wrestler N/A

118 Brian McGovern Cranford W 10-5 3 Daniel Surich Mahwah

124 No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Kyle Cochran Paramus

130 No Wrestler N/A L FF 6 Cole Kreshpane Mahwah

140 Matt Nappi Oakland L Fall 6 Drew Chilson Morristown

150 Wolfgang Whalen Ridgewood L 0-7 3 Khalid Dickerson Morristown

HWT No Wrestler N/A L FF 0 6 Jesse Unger Morristown

Final Score 30 47

Weight Class JSJWL Town W/L Bout Score

JSJWL 

Team Pts

NJGSWL 

Team Pts NJGSWL Town

55 Jack Zaleski BYAA W 7-5 3 Nick Torsiello Pequannock

60 Reed Vansickle Red Bank W 4-3 3 Conner Quinn North Hunterdon

65 Louie Gagliardo Toms River W FF 6 No Wrester N/A

70 Al Desantis Shore L 2-7 3 Ben Hines Bridgewater

75 Nick Botte Old Bridge W Fall 6 Hunter Graff Flemington

80 Nick Schutzenhoffer BYAA L Fall 6 Nick Incontrera Flemington

85 Rick Koehler BYAA L Fall 6 Joe Casey Bridgewater

90 Johnny Ghione Brick W 12-7 3 Kyle Wolff Washington Y

95 Zach Martin Toms River L 0-10 4 Ray Wetzal Kenilworth

100 Russell Benson Hazlet W 11-5 3 Andrew Gapas North Hunterdon

106 Cole Corrigan Toms River W 6-5 3 Matt Kolonia Delaware Valley

112 TJ Angstadt Old Bridge L 1-4 3 Matt Valli Washington Y

118 Patrick O'Donnell Toms River L 1-8 3 Steven Glasgow E Brunswick

124 Michael Doukas Marlboro L 2-6 3 Chris Rodgers Delaware Valley

130 Nick Sodano Old Bridge L 2-4 3 Van Miller Bridgewater

140 Jack McClafferty Brick W 16-2 4 Michael Fernendes Voorhees

150 AJ Meyers Toms River W 12-1 4 Chase Bauberger Delaware Valley

HWT Dean Helstowski Toms River W Fall 6 Robert Melisa Phillipsburg

Final Score 41 31

Match 3


